                                                Page 1 of 2                                    www.maxwell-fa.com
☞ General Technical Information
Thermocouple or RTD inputs were converted to analog signal
such as 4-20mA, 0-10VDC then feed to other devices
Input, output, power supply are galvanically isolated, error
detection function, input and range configurable via free windows
software PC
☞Ordering information
TT-311   1 input 1 output, 4-20mA output, self-powered
TT-312   1 input 2 outputs, 4-20mA output, self-powered
TT-311-V  1 input 1 output, 0-10V output, self-powered
TT-312-V  1 input 2 outputs ,0-10V output, self-powered
TT-311-LP  1 input 1 output, 4-20mA output, loop-powered
TT-312-LP  1 input 2 outputs, 4-20mA output, loop-powered
☞ Detailed Technical information
□ Input types：
Thermocouple：K、E、S、B、J、T、R、N, WRe3_WRe25、
WRe5_WRe26；